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Score Report for: CHALKBOX
Event: ALL

6/3 REG SEASON - CHALKBOX on 6/3/2023 hosted by CHALKBOX

NO.

03011
03012
03013
03014
03015
03016
03017
03019
03020
03021
03022
03024
03025
03026
03027
03028
03029
03030
03032
03033
03034
03035
03036
03037
03038
03039
03040
03041
03042
03043
03044
03045
03046
03048
03049
03050
03051
03052
03053
03054
03055
03056
03057
03059
03060
03062
03064
03065
03066
03068
03069
03070
03071
03072
03073
03074
03077
03078
03079
03080
03081
03082
03083
03084
03085
03086
03087
03088
03090
03091
03092

NAME

ROWAN, GRACIE
SHINAUT, ALIVIA
JOHNSON, HANNAH
JEFFERS, KYLIE
HUNDLEY, KENDRA

GILCHRIST, KENNEDY

SERA JOSE, ZOE
WARNER, LEXI
MOSS, QUINN
SILK, LILY
KINSLEY, LASKI
CORA, GANDOLPH
ANNA, HENCH
LILY, RICE
BREE, TAYLOR
JOSIE, OLIVER
HALL, SADIE

ELIZABETH, SCOTT
ABIGAIL, MENGERT
FRANKIE, PERRAULT
ABIGAIL, FITZPATRIC

SHAELIN, FRITZ

EVELYN, ERICKSON
STEPHENS, RILYNN

TREWIN, TOBI

REINSCHMIDT, FAELYN

HALSEY, ADDY
HALSEY, MADDY
MAYES, HARRIS

SPRINGFIELD, TAYLOR
WIDHALM, JULIETTE
CONNOLLY, CAITLYN

ATWELL, CAEDYNN
KOPPINGER, IVY
ROWAN, RUTHIE

ZINSMEISTER, AMELIA

TAYLOR, RUBY
MANTILA, LEENA
BAIRD, ALEX
SILK, ABIGAIL
SPRAGUE, KEIRA
FRUH, MADISON

REYNOLDS, PAYTON
FERNANDEZ, ALIYAH

MCCAULEY, EVA

ROHRER, VIOLETTE

GARCIA, AIYANA

LEMP, CARRINGTON

MANTILA, AVA
MCDONALD, RYANN
WERT, GLENNA
PALLAS, TESSA

WICKARD, BROOKLYN

FLEMING, EMMA
CHYR, ADDY
SILVER, KYNNEDI
BERST, KAYLEE
SOLBERG, KEELIE
JOHNSON, ASHLYN
PARKHILL, SARAH
TICHOTA, SYDNEY

MCMILLAN, KATELYN

BERTRAM, LACEY
SMITH, KINSEY
GAMMEL, PAISLEY
CHANG, MEI LIN

MELSNESS, BRAELEIGH

DEBELLE, BAILEE

MCMILLAN, KASSIDY

HUNDLEY, BRIA
ORDAL, SHELBY

LEVEL GROUP VAULT PL UBARS PL BBEAM
c-3 DIV-A 6.300 11 9.000* 4 8.000*
c-3 DIV-A 6.900 6 8.600* 6 7.500%*
c-3 DIV-A 7.100* 4  9.200* 2 6.900%*
c-3 DIV-A 7.200* 3 7.900* 10 4.700
c-3 DIV-A 7.000* 5 8.900* 5 7.900%
c-3 DIV-A 6.400 10 7.200* 13 6.000
c-3 DIV-A 6.800 7 9.000* 4 7.300¢
c-3 DIV-A 6.600 9 8.500* 7  4.900
c-3 DIV-A 6.700 8 6.600 14 6.000
c-3 DIV-A 7.300% 2 9.200* 2 6.900°
c-3 DIV-A 7.600* 1  9.100* 3 8.600*
c-3 DIV-B 7.200* 4  9.200* 3 7.000%
c-3 DIV-B 7.300* 3 8.300* 7 6.900°
c-3 DIV-B 6.900 6 8.400* 6 6.600%
c-3 DIV-B 7.000* 5 8.700% 4 5.200
c-3 DIV-B 6.800 7 4.900 14 5.900
c-3 DIV-B 7.800* 2 9.500* 1  6.900%
Cc-3 DIV-C 6.500 5 8.600* 4 7.000%
c-3 DIV-C 6.800 3 7.300* 8 5.400
c-3 DIV-C 6.700 4 5.800 12 5.700
c-3 DIV-D 7.200* 4 8.400* 4  6.500
c-3 DIV-D 7.400* 2 6.300 11 6.200
c-3 DIV-D 6.400 7 8.000* 5 4.700
c-4 DIV-A 6.400 7 8.200% 2 6.700*
c-4 DIV-A 6.500 6 7.500% 7 7.000¢
c-4 DIV-A 7.100* 3 6.900* 11 6.100
c-4 DIV-A 7.200* 2 7.600* 6  6.800%
c-4 DIV-A 6.400 7 5.800 15 5.400
c-4 DIV-A 7.300* 1 6.800* 12 7.300%
c-4 DIV-B 7.400* 4 8.200* 1  6.300
c-4 DIV-B 7.500* 3 6.100 9 6.100
c-4 DIV-B 7.100* 6 6.400% 7 7.300%
c-4 DIV-C 7.500* 2 7.500% 4 7.200%
o-1 DIV-A 6.800 6 5.000 13 7.000¢
o-1 DIV-A 7.600* 1  6.500* 7 7.500%
o-1 DIV-A 7.500* 2 6.600* 6 6.900%
0-2 DIV-A 7.500%* 7 6.700 8 7.500¢
0-2 DIV-A 8.000* 3 7.300% 3 7.800%
o-1 DIV-A 7.400* 3 6.700*% 5 8.300*
o-1 DIV-A 7.500% 2 6.300 8 7.800¢
o-1 DIV-A 7.500* 2 6.900* 4 7.300%
o-1 DIV-A 7.300* 4 7.200% 2 6.900*
0-1 DIV-B 7.400* 5 6.500*% 6 7.000¢
0-2 DIV-A 7.900* 4 7.300% 3 7.600%
o-1 DIV-B 7.200* 6 6.700*% 5 7.900%
o-1 pIv-B 8.000* 1 6.100 7 7.000¢
o-1 DIV-C 7.400* 8 5.800 8 7.000%
0-2 DIV-A 8.000* 3 7.300% 3 6.700
o-1 DIV-C 7.000* 10 4.900 9 6.400
o-1 DIV-C 7.700* 5 6.900% 2 5.900
o-1 DIV-C 7.600* 6 6.200 7 6.400
0-1 DIV-C 7.900* 3 6.700*% 4 5.200
0-2 DIV-A 8.000* 3 6.200 9  8.200%
0-2 DIV-A 7.700* 5 7.500% 2 6.800
0-2 DIV-A 8.000* 3 0 0

0-2 DIV-A 7.900* 4 6.900 6 7.700%
0-3 DIV-A 7.200 11 7.150 9 7.900%
0-3 DIV-A 8.400* 2 7.500* 6 6.700
0-3 DIV-A 7.900 7 7.550% 5 7.200
0-3 DIV-A 8.800* 1 7.100 10 7.600%
0-3 DIV-A 7.900 7 7.500* 6 6.500
0-3 DIV-A 8.300* 3 7.500% 6 7.200
0-3 DIV-A O 7.200 8 7.000
0-3 DIV-A 8.300* 3 7.600* 4 5.900
0-3 DIV-A 8.000% 6 8.000* 1  6.700
0-3 DIV-A 8.300* 3 7.100 10 7.900%
0-4 DIV-A 8.800* 3 8.100* 3 7.600
0-4 DIV-A 8.500* 4 7.600 6 8.500%
0-4 DIV-A 8.300 5 7.550 7 7.300
0-4 DIV-A 9.200* 2 7.900 5 8.300°
c-3 DIV-B 6.100 11 9.300* 2 6.200
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REPORT GENERATED ON 6/8/2023 USING MEETTRACK :
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